
 

 

2024 Republican Presidential Preference Primary Election  
Vote By Mail Delivery (unofficial) 

Date 
Daily 

Delivered 
Cumulative 
Delivered 

2-Feb  651   651  
3-Feb  -     651  
4-Feb  -     651  
5-Feb  9   660  
6-Feb  4   664  
7-Feb  11   675  
8-Feb  7   682  
9-Feb  3   685  

10-Feb  -     685  
11-Feb  -     685  
12-Feb  4   689  
13-Feb  2   691  
14-Feb  7   698  
15-Feb  49,149   49,847  
16-Feb  138   49,985  
17-Feb  -     49,985  
18-Feb  -     49,985  
19-Feb  141   50,126  
20-Feb  17   50,143  
21-Feb  346   50,489  
22-Feb  269   50,758  
23-Feb  216   50,974  
24-Feb  -     50,974  
25-Feb  -     50,974  
26-Feb  217   51,191  
27-Feb  3   51,194  
28-Feb  220   51,414  
29-Feb  125   51,539  
1-Mar  62   51,601  
2-Mar  -     51,601  
3-Mar  -     51,601  
4-Mar  461   52,062  
5-Mar  -     52,062  
6-Mar  501   52,563  
7-Mar  411   52,974  
8-Mar  528   53,502  
9-Mar  -     53,502  

10-Mar  -     53,502  
11-Mar  2   53,504  
12-Mar  -     53,504  
13-Mar  -     53,504  
14-Mar  1   53,505  
15-Mar  2   53,507  
16-Mar  -     53,507  
17-Mar  -     53,507  
18-Mar  3   53,510  

 


